

Khajan Singh Sharma Vs. HPSEBL & Anr.

CWP No.2809 of 2025

01.04.2026 Present: Ms. Minakshi Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

Reply stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 01, 2026
(Rishi)